
City of Dunwoody
RFP for Community Development Services

November 7, 2008 Pre‐Bid Meeting Attendees

Name Firm Location Phone Number Email
Al Pond Al Pond Norcross, GA 678‐336‐7740 ponda@pondco.com
Crystal Plemons ATC Associates Marietta, GA 770‐427‐9456 crystal.plemons@atcassociates.com
George Keller Calvin Giordano Fort Lauderdale, FL 954‐232‐4186 gkeller@calvin‐giordano.com
R. Edinger Clark Patterson Lee Suwanee, GA 770‐831‐9000 redinger@clarkpatterson.com
Kevin McOmber Clark Patterson Lee Suwanee, GA 770‐831‐9000 kmcomber@clarkpatterson.com
R. E. Poole First Support Services Dallas, TX 478‐952‐1349 robinsvomrep@watsononline.net
Michael Johnson First Support Services Dallas, TX 478‐951‐0105 michaeljohnson.ctr@robins.af.mil
Don Gaines GCA, Inc. Atlanta, GA 404‐355‐4010 dgaines@gcaeng.com
Gerald Chambers GeoRay Engineering Alpharetta, GA 404‐456‐1854 chambers8006@bellsouth.net
L. Humphries GeoRay Engineering Alpharetta, GA 770‐324‐0764 dhumphries@georayinc.com
Greg Jacques Gov Partner Cedar Rapids, IA 888‐256‐5777 gjacques@govpartner.com
Steve Cover HOK Atlanta, GA 678‐954‐8868 steve.cover@hok.com
Gil James Howard Green Co. Cedar Rapids, IA 319‐841‐4404 gjames@hrgreen.com
Eddie Alday IBTS Herndon, VA 703‐481‐2000 ealday@ibts.org
Jerry Weitz Jerry Weitz & Assoc., Inc. Alpharetta, GA 770‐751‐1203 jweitz@bellsouth.net
Megan Will JJG Atlanta, GA 678‐333‐0461 megan.will@jjg.com
Megan Will JJG Atlanta, GA 678‐333‐0461 megan.will@jjg.com
Edgar Williams Keck & Wood, Inc. Duluth, GA 678‐417‐4010 ewilliams@keckwood.com
Clay Reichert Landmark Design Assoc. Buford, GA 678‐546‐1675 clay@planning.nu
Lee Walton Mac Tec Atlanta, GA 404‐817‐0265 lbwalton@mactec.com
S. Sexton Maverick Comm. Atlanta, GA 404‐202‐5503 sesexton@mindpsring.com
Chris Whitley McFarland Dywer & Assoc Suwanee, GA 770‐932‐6550 Cwhitley@gomda.net
Dave Blackley McFarland‐Dyer Suwanee, GA 770‐932‐6550 dblackley@gomda.net
Troy Smith Nexfaze (code enforce) Stone Mountain, GA 404‐457‐6314 troyasmith60@yahoo.com
Kimberly Smith Nexfaze Urban Planning Stone Mountain, GA 404‐931‐8767 ked.smith@yahoo.com
Randall Bagwell NOVA Engineering Kennesaw, GA 770‐425‐0777 rlbagwell@usanova.com
Gordon Jackson PAII Dunwoody, GA 770‐350‐0044 gjackson@pail‐aviation.com
Pamela Little Planners & Engineers Norcross, GA 770‐451‐2741 plittle@pecatl.com
Dan Cohen Pond Norcross, GA 678‐336‐7740 cohend@pondco.com
Richard Check Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐425‐7100 rcheck@prime‐eng.com
Bill Jorden Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐425‐7100 bjorden@prime‐eng.com
Steve Contardi Prime Engineering Atlanta, GA 404‐229‐5575 steve.contardi@totumllc.com
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Matt Houser Qk4 Norcross, GA 404‐329‐5900 mhouser@qk4.com
Tiffany Cooper RCI Atlanta, GA 770‐990‐0268 tcooper@realistic‐computing.com
Jon Walker Safebuilt Norcross, GA 770‐809‐4714 jwalker@safebuilt.com
Ed Goscick Severn Trent Services Sarasota, FL 941‐925‐3008
Charles Massey Severn Trent Services Sarasota, FL 941‐925‐3008 cmassey@stes.com
Ken Cassel Severn Trent Services Coral Springs, FL 954‐826‐0056 kcassel@severntrentms.com
Bob Koncar Severn Trent Services Coral Springs, FL 954‐753‐5841 bkoncar@severntrentms.com
Afsaneh Abree United Consulting Norcross, GA 404‐787‐8742 aabree@unitedconsulting.com
Kristen Wescott URS Corporation Atlanta, GA 678‐808‐8800 kristen‐wescott@urscorp.com
David McFarlin Volkert & Assoc. Kennesaw, GA 770‐919‐9520 dmcfarlin@volkert.com
E. Miller Volt Technical Resources Atlanta, GA 770‐399‐2047 emiller@volt.com
Chris Bennett Volt Technical Resources Atlanta, GA 770‐551‐9300 cbennett@volt.com
Pierre Delice Volt Technical Resources Atlanta, GA 770‐551‐9300 pdelice@bolt.com
K. Derenstein Web Oracle (I.T.) Atlanta, GA 404‐388‐5903 info@weborcl.com
Tom LaPenna Suwanee, GA 404‐456‐5338 tdlapenna@gmail.com
Jonathan Edwards 770‐552‐9454 edwards44@me.com


